
 
F:\Encommon\Misc\MARSHA\2008 Council Meeting\Oct 7\Contract No 6195.doc 

1

 
 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6195 
FIRE STATION #5 REMODEL - PHASE II 
(Base Bid Only) 

Miron Construction Co., Inc. $163,015.00 
 
 
Acct. No. CB72-58430-810341 $163,015.00 
Contingency + 13,000.00
 
GRAND TOTAL $176,015.00 
 
 


